Nebraska State Fire Marshal
Investigations

246 South 14th Street, Suite 1
Lincoln, NE 68508-1804
402-471-9596

Adam Matzner #8705

Chief Investigator
402-471-9596 ext 2
adam.matzner@nebraska.gov

Vacant #8710
Investigations Assistant
402-471-9596 ext 1
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Ryan Sylvester #8719 Garrett Weidner #8726 Matt Smaus #8722 Jeff Going #8745
402-471-9596 ext 5 402-471-9596 ext 9 402-471-9596 ext 7 402-471-9596 ext 3
ryan.sylvester@nebraka.gov garrett.weidner@nebraska.gov matt.smaus@nebraska.gov jeff.going@nebraska.gov
Vacant #8708 Justin Davis #8707 Vacant #8734
A 2024 402-471-9596 ext 4 402-471-9596 ext 8 402-471-9596 ext 6
ugust justin.c.davis@nebraska.gov
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